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SULTAN SPECIAL o

(Serves 3-4 people)

3

Portion of chicken & lamb doner, 1 skewer chicken shish,
1 skewer lamb shish, 1 skewer Adana kofte,
portion of chicken wings, 8pcs lamb ribs,
served with rice, couscous & salad

£82.50

FAMILY SPECIAL o

(Serves 4-5 people)
Portion of chicken & lamb doner, 1 skewer chicken shish,
1 skewer lamb shish, 1 skewer Adana kofte,
portion of chicken wings, portion of chicken beyti, portion of lamb beyti,
8pcs lamb ribs, served with rice, couscous & salad

£94.50

PLEASE NOTE:

No food or drink allowed from outside.
We don't serve tap water.

S
ALLERGENS:
E - Egg G - Gluten MU - Mustard
- Dairy - Celery - Shellfish
F - Fish - Sesame V - Vegetarian
N - Nuts SO - Soya - Vegan
- Sulphur Dioxide
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variety of guills, soups , breads and saladt.

020 8691 9346
63 Greenwich High Road, London SE10 8JL
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COLD STARTERS

Hummus V

Chick peas puree, tahini, olive oil & touch of garlic

Cacik V

Yoghurt dip with cucumber, mint, dill, olive oil & touch of garlic
Shakshuka V

Deep fried diced aubergine, tomato,
onion, potato, green & red peppers

Baba Ganoush V
Char grilled aubergine with garlic yoghurt sauce and red pepper

Spinach Tarator ' V
Baby spinach, yoghurt, garlic herbs, olive oil

Yaprak Sarma ' V G Vine leaves stuffed with rice,
herbs, dressed with olive oil & lemon served with cacik

Imam Bayildi (Aubergine Boat) V
Delicately fried aubergine stuffed with mixed peppers,
onions, garlic, tomatoes cooked in olive oil baked in oven

Prawn Cocktail
Prawns on a bed of mixed salad & cocktail sauce

Russian / Rus Salad V E
Potatoes, carrots, peas, mayonnaise, pickles, sweetcorn

Olives V
Feta Cheese
Yoghurt

Served with tomato & cucumber

HOT STARTERS
Lahmacun

Minced lamb, onions, tomatoes & parsley
on a flat bread served with salad

Spicy Grilled Sucuk (Turkish Sausage) 4 pcs
Minced beef and mixed spices

Char Grilled Chicken Wings 4 pcs

Lamb’s Liver
Pan fried diced lamb’s liver cooked with butter sauce,
served with red onions, parsley & sumac dressing

Borek 4 pcs V
Pastry filled with feta cheese & parsley

Garlic Mushrooms V
Garlic, mushrooms, butter, double cream and cheddar cheese

Grilled Halloumi Cheese 4 pcs V
Served on a bed of green salad

Sesame Falafel 4pcsV & N
A mix of broad beans, chick peas, mixed vegetable,
herb fritters, served with hummus

.. Hummus Kavurma

. Hummus topped with spiced chopped lamb
:Deep Fried Goat Cheese

.~ Served with cranberry sauce

White Bait ' F

King Prawns
Pan fried king prawns with garlic, herbs, lemon & double cream

Served with tartar sauce

/=~ Tiger Prawns
ﬁ

<" Calamari

\-. Freshly fried tiger prawns marinated with milk

i and bread crumbs, served with tartar sauce

F SO E
Freshly fried squid rings marinated with milk &
bread crumbs, served with tartar sauce

Mixed Hot Plate
Halloumi, borek, sucuk, falafel, calamari, white bait

MIXED HUT & [:UI.D MEZE (Serves 2 People)

D S G

Hummus, Shaksuka, Cacik, Rus Salad, Spinach Tarator,
Baba Ganoush, Falafel, Borek, Halloumi, Sucuk, Calamari, White Bait

£6.95

£6.95

£6.95

£7.50

£6.95

£6.50

£8.50

£7.50
£6.95

£6.50
£6.50
£4.50

£5.00

£7.50
£8.50
£8.50
£8.50
£8.50
£8.50

£7.95

£9.50
£9.50

£8.50

£10.50

£11.95

£10.95

£23.50
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GRILLS

Lamb Doner Sml £15.95
Homemade lamb doner specially prepared

on a spit, served with mix rice & salad

Chicken Doner Sml £15.95
Homemade chicken doner specially prepared

on a spit, served with mix rice & salad

Mixed Doner Sml £15.95

Homemade lamb and chicken doner specially
prepared on a spit, served with mix rice & salad

. CELER GG

Char grilled marinated minced lamb,
served with mix rice & salad
Chicken Shish

Char grilled marinated diced chicken,
served with mix rice & salad

Lamb Shish

Char grilled marinated diced lamb,
served with mix rice & salad
Mixed Shish

A mixture of lamb & chicken shish,
served with mix rice & salad

Grilled Ribs (Kaburga)
Char grilled lamb ribs, served with mix rice & salad

Mixed Grill
Char grilled chicken shish, lamb shish, adana kofte
served with mix rice & salad

Sml £16.95
Sml £16.95

Sml £16.99

Lamb Chops
Marinated lamb chops with olive oil, oregano,
served with mix rice & salad

Chicken Chops

Marinated chicken thigh served with mix rice & salad

Chicken Wings
Char grilled chicken wings, served with mix rice & salad

Chicken Beyti

Char grilled minced chicken Kofte, garlic, green & red
peppers & parsley, served with mix rice & salad
Lamb Beyti

Char grilled minced lamb kofte, garlic, green &
red peppers & parsley, served with mix rice & salad

SULTAN SPECIALS

Served with mix rice G or mashed potato and salad

Lamb Casserole
Sliced tender lamb slow cooked with vegetables & halep sauce

Chicken Casserole
Sliced chicken slow cooked with vegetable & halep sauce

Lamb’s Liver Sote
Diced Lamb liver, slow cooked with vegetables & halep sauce

Lamb Shank (Kleftiko)
Knuckle of lamb slow baked with vegetables

Meat Moussaka
Oven baked Mediterranean vegetables and lamb mince meat

SOUPS

Served with pickles

Lentil Soup V
Red lentil with vegetable stock & herbs

Tomato Soup V
Tomato, basil, cheese, double cream, olive oil, garlic

Chicken Soup E
Chicken, vegetable stock, yoghurt, herbs & eggs

Lrg £19.95

Lrg £19.95

Lrg £21.95 .-

£21.95"

£25.95

£26.95
£25.95

£21.50
£19.95

£21.50

£21.50

v
£21.95

£21.95

£21.95

£24.95

£21.95
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Served with salad

N Mixed Shish with Yoghurt Sauce

Dl

\
d

1/
N\

<>

Specially prepared lamb & chicken shish
on a bed of chopped bread topped with
yoghurt, halep sauce & butter sauce

Adana Kofte with Yoghurt Sauce
Specially prepared minced lamb on a

bed of chopped bread topped with

yoghurt, halep sauce & butter sauce

\ . Lamb Shish with Yoghurt Sauce
Specially prepared tender diced lamb
" on a bed of chopped bread topped with

yoghurt, halep sauce & butter sauce

Chicken Shish with Yoghurt Sauce
Specially prepared tender diced chicken
on a bed of chopped bread topped with

yoghurt, halep sauce & butter sauce

:Iskender
. Specially prepared lamb doner on a

bed of chopped bread topped with
yoghurt, halep sauce & butter sauce

Sarma Chicken Beyti

Specially prepared minced chicken flavoured with herbs on
a skewer, char grilled & wrapped in thin homemade bread,
served with halep sauce, couscous & yoghurt

Sarma Lamb Beyti

Specially prepared minced lamb flavoured with herbs on

a skewer, char grilled & wrapped in thin homemade bread,
served with halep sauce, couscous & yoghurt

FISH

DISHES WITH YOGHUR

£23.50

£23.50

£23.50

£23.50

£23.50

£23.50

£23.50

Served with mashed potato, steamed vegetables and special sauce

SeaBass F
Grilled fillet sea bass seasoned with
chopped lemon, green & red peppers & butter

Sea Bream F
Grilled whole sea bream seasoned with
chopped lemon, green & red peppers & butter

Salmon F
Grilled salmon seasoned with chopped lemon,
green & red peppers & butter

Calamari F ' SO E
Freshly deep fried squid rings marinated with
milk & bread crumbs, served with tartar sauce

KIDS MEALS

For children under 12 years only
Nuggets & Chips
Chicken Wings & Chips (4 Pieces)
Chicken Shish & Chips
Lamb Shish & Chips
Fish Fingers & Chips F
Penne Al’ Arabbiata

£23.50

£23.50

£23.50

£23.50

£9.95
£9.95
£9.95
£9.95
£9.95
£9.95

HOMEMADE BURGERS

Served with hand cut chips
Chicken Burger
Beef Burger
Vegetarian Burger V

£16.50
£17.50
£15.50
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Served with mixed rice

Sesame Falafel V N
A mix of broad beans, chick peas, mixed vegetables,
herb fritters, served with hummus

Vegetarian Kebab V
Aubergine, green & red peppers,
mushrooms, onions & halep sauce

Veggie Sarma Beyti V
Mushroom, mixed peppers & aubergine, char grilled &
wrapped in tortilla bread served with halep sauce, yoghurt

Vege Moussaka V
Oven baked Mediterranean vegetables topped with
halep sauce, béchamel sauce & melted cheddar cheese

PASTA

Freshly made on every order

/ chips and salad

Fusilli with pesto, double cream sauce and spinach

choose your toppings.
Grilled Salmon

Grilled Gorgonzola Chicken
Penne Al'Arrabbiata

SALADS
Ezme Salad V

Finely chopped tomatoes, onions, peppers
& parsley, flavoured with herbs & spices

Greek Fetta V
Tomatoes, cucumbers, onions,
green peppers, olives with feta cheese

Halloumi & Falafel Salad v
Warm grilled halloumi and chickpea falafel over baby
spinach, rocket, cucumber with tahini yoghurt dressing

Sweet Potato & Chick Peas V
Roasted sweet potato cubes, spicy chickpeas
served with baby leaves, cherry tomatoes, red onion

Avocado Salad v
Mixed salad, fetta cheese and avocado, flavoured
with olive oil and pomegranate juice

Salmon Salad v
Grilled salmon served on a bed of mixed greens,
cherry tomatoes, cucumber, red onion

Chicken Caesar Salad V
Lettuce tossed in a creamy Caesar dressing
with parmesan add grilled chicken

SIDE DISHES

Mozzarella Sticks

Chips

Sweet Potato Chips

New Potato

Mashed Potato V

Rice

Couscous

Chilli vV / Garlic Sauce ' E

Halep Sauce V
Red & green pepper, mushrooms,
onions, tomatoes, garlic & herbs

Grilled Onion Vv
Served in mixture of pomegranate & red turnip juice

Bread E

£20.95

£20.95

£20.95
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£20.95

22.95
21.95
20.95

£8.50

£9.50

£13.95

£11.50

£11.50

£11.50

£13.95 |

£7.50

£4.50 '\
£4.50
£4.00




